
 
 
 

Controlul analitic a rîurilor ( iazurilor)  în a.2012 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20  21 22 23 24 25 
1 Rîul Prut, or.Leova 
  
 15.03.12 Amonte 

de oraş 
 

7,60 8 454 36 123 0,19 8,61 35 6,0 0,23 0,019 1,44   0,00 
 

    5,7 40  

 16.05.12 Amonte 
de oraş 
Aval de 
oraş 

7,75 

7,70 

25 

45 

304 

374 

37 

46 

115 

140 

0,32 

0,49 

6,31 

6,38 

35 

55 

7,0 

9,5 

0,55 

0,68 

0,020 

0,025 

1,20 

1,28 

  0,00 

0,00 

 

    5,7 

5,8 

40 

40 

 

 20.09.12 Amonte 
de oraş 
Aval de 
oraş 

8,15 

8,25 

44 

59 

388 

409 

34 

3,5 

104 

110 

0,19 

0,25 

6,89 

6,56 

67 

95 

13 

19 

0,085 

0,13 

0,009 

0,012 

0,74 

1,0 

 0,00 

0,00 

 

     9,0 

9,0 

50 

50 

 

 Media 
anuală 

Amonte 
de oraş 
Aval de 
oraş 

7,8 

7,9 

25 

52 

382 

391 

35 

24 

114 

125 

0,23 

0,37 

7,2 

6,6 

45 

75 

8,6 

14 

0,31 

0,40 

0,016 

0,018 

1,12 

1,14 

 0,00 

0,00 

 

0,00 

0,00 

 

    17,1 

7,3 

43 

45 

 

2 Rîul Prut , or. Cahul 
 20.03.12 mijloc 7,60 11 425 22 120 0,42 7,87 27 5 0,14 0,034 1,9   0,00     5,6 39  
 11.05.12 mijloc 7,60 70 424 40 132 0,59 5,72 36 7,1 0,44 0,081 2,8   0,00     5,8 50  
 24.09.12 mijloc 8,20 66 418 37 122 0,23 6,95 91 19 0,13 0,01 0,98        8,0 60  
 Media 

anuală 
mijloc 7,8 49 422 33 124 0,41 6,8 51 10,3 0,23 0,04 1,9   0,00 

 
    6,4 49  



 
 
 

Prelung.Tab. 4 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20  21 22 23 24 25  

3 Rîul Prut , s.Giurgiuleşti 
21.03.12 mijlocul 7,70 13 474 23 133 0,40 8,07 31 6,0 0,16 0,03 1,88   0,00     5,7 41  
24.05.12 mijlocul 7,7 50 448 35 132 0,54 5,61 39,6 7,7 0,29 0,05 2,73   0,00     5,8 50  

 

27.09.12 mijlocul 8,15 50 430 35 132 0,20 7,03 83 17 0,16 0,01 0,84        9,0 50  

 Media 
anuală 

mijlocul 7,8 37 450 31 132 0,38 6,9 51 10,2 0,20 0,03 1,8   0,00     6,8 47  

4 R-ul Cantemir r.Tigheci 
 

  
17.07.12 

Amonte 
Aval 

 

8,0 
8,2 

178 
243 

1608 
1752 

 

170 
213 

223 
267 

4,0 
4,6 

 99 
238 

20 
46 

0,51 
0,55 

0,19 
0,28 

7,7 
18,4 

          

13 Rîul Frumoasa, or. Cahul 
 13.03.12 Început

ul rîului 
 

7,75 
7,70 

9,0 
17 

680 
1219 

83,0 
139 

153 
271 

0,25 
0,41 

7,73 
7,45 

47 
148 

12 
29 

0,19 
0,09 

0,00 
0,016 

2,60 
6,01 

  
n/d 

0,00 
0,00 

    2,4 
6,4 

80 
140 

 

 10.05.12 Început
ul rîului  
Aval de 
oraş  

7,80 
7,80 

6,0 
23 

654 
842 

59 
89 

164 
244 

0,24 
1,3 

5,84 
5,03 

32 
76 

7 
15 

0,08 
2,66 

0,00 
0,20 

2,8 
9,0 

       2,2 
6,6 

82 
148 

 

 24.09.12 Început
ul   
Aval de 
oraş  

7,80 
7,70 

6,5 
71 

592 
858 

66 
134 

140 
300 

0,23 
0,25 

8,51 
5,30 

19,8 
115 

4 
23 

 

0,00 
0,53 

0,00 
0,02 

1,85 
7,3 

       2,8 
7,0 

76 
156 

 

 Media 
anuală  

Început
ul   
Aval de 
oraş  

7,78 
7,7 

7,2 
37 

642 
973 

69 
121 

152 
272 

0,24 
0,65 

7,3 
5,9 

33 
113 

7,7 
22 

0,09 
1,1 

0,00 
0,08 

2,4 
7,4 

 n/d 0,00     2,5 
6,7 

79 
148 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 


